Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
struCtures and suPPorts
10.000
Soieria Sestese S.r.l. www.sofieriasestese.it
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Structures and supports
for the construction of supporting structures for

Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Stainless steel support rings for spherical vessel
liters d d1 F tYPe Code
5 190 12 Ø33.7x500 a SVHP005
10 240 12 Ø33.7x500 a SVHP010
20 280 12 Nº 2 flat bar 30x8 B SVHP020
50 360 14 Nº 4 flat bar 40x8 C SVHP050
100 460 14 Nº 4 flat bar 40x10 C SVHP100
200 550 14 Nº 4 flat bar 40x10 C SVHP200
d
F
d1
d
d1
F
d
d1
F
Ø13
Ø13
a
C
B
10.050
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Stainless steel support rings for cylindrical vessels
dn d d1 F tYPe Code
150 130 12 Ø33.7x500 a SVHC150
200 190 12 Ø33.7x500 a SVHC250
200 215 12 Nº 2 flat bar 30x8 B SVHC250
300 240 12 Nº 2 flat bar 30x8 B SVHC300
400 330 14 Nº 4 flat bar 40x8 C SVHC400
450 360 14 Nº 4 flat bar 40x8 C SVHC450
d
F
d1
d
d1
F
d
d1
F
Ø13
Ø13
a
C
B
10.060
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Stainless steel angled support brackets
dn h h1 l l1 l2 l3 s d1 D2 α (°) Code
150 208 150 240 100 88 68 8 10 14 60° SSUa150ai
200 243 154 200 100 88 68 8 10 14 45° SSUa200ai
300 293 119 240 100 88 68 8 10 14 30° SSUa300ai
h
l1 l1
l
h1
l3
s
d2
d1
l2
αα
dn
10.070
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Stainless steel column support brackets
dn h l l1 s d tYPe Code
25/40/50 100 118 28 5 Nº 3 10x30 a SfoU25/50
80/100/150 150 190 100 5 Nº 3 11x40 B SfoU80/150
l